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Nº. Coleção Url
1 Academic Search Premier (ASP) http://www.ebscohost.com/academic/academic-search-premier

2 American Association for the Advancement of Science (AAAS) http://www.sciencemag.org/
3 American Chemical Society (ACS) https://pubs.acs.org

4 American Society of Civil Engineers (ASCE) http://www.asce.org/

5 Annual Bulletin of Historical Literature http://onlinelibrary.wiley.com/journal/10.1111/(ISSN)1467-8314

6 ASTM Standards and Engineering Digital Library http://enterprise.astm.org

7 Begell House Digital Library http://www.dl.begellhouse.com

8 Booklist http://www.booklistonline.com/
9 Compendex Engineering Index (Ei) http://www.engineeringvillage2.org/controller/servlet/Controller?CID=quickSearch&database=1

10 Computers & Applied Sciences Complete (CASC) http://www.ebscohost.com/international/default.php?par=2&id=17&language=portuguese
11 Derwent Innovations Index (DII) http://wokinfo.com/products_tools/multidisciplinary/dii/
12 Ecological Society of America (ESA) "http://www.esa.org/
13 InCites Journal Citation Reports (JCR) http://www.webofknowledge.com/JCR/
14 Institute of Electrical and Electronic Engineers (IEEE) http://ieeexplore.ieee.org/Xplore/dynhome.jsp
15 Institute of Physics (IOP) http://www.iop.org/
16 Journal of Experimental Biology (JEB) http://jeb.biologists.org
17 Karger http://www.karger.com/
18 Kirkus Reviews http://www.kirkusreviews.com/about/
19 MathSciNet http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/
20 National Geographic Virtual Library http://go.galegroup.com/ps/start.do?p=NGMA&u=capesnatgeo&sid=geolinks
21 National Research Council Canada (NRC) http://www.nrc-cnrc.gc.ca/eng/index.html
22 Now Publishers http://www.nowpublishers.com/
23 Portico - Digital Preservation and Electronic Archiving Service http://www.portico.org/digital-preservation/
24 Proceedings of the National Academy of Sciences (PNAS) http://www.pnas.org/site/misc/about.shtml
25 Science Direct Freedom Collection http://www.info.sciverse.com/sciencedirect
26 Scopus http://www.scopus.com/home.url
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27 Society for Leukocyte Biology http://leukocytebiology.org/Default.aspx
28 Springer - Journals Archive http://link-springer-com.ez1.periodicos.capes.gov.br/
29 SpringerLink http://springerlink.metapress.com/home/main.mpx
30 Taylor & Francis https://taylorandfrancis.com/journals/
31 Web of Science - Coleção Principal http://apps.webofknowledge.com/
32 Zentralblatt MATH (zbMATH) http://www.zentralblatt-math.org/zmath/en/
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